
SERVICES PROVIDED

taking on disability together

Children’s Services:
  Outpatient Therapy and Infant Monitoring
  Inpatient Children’s Rehabilitation
  Little Rock Preschool
  Grand Prairie Preschool
  Academy at Riverdale
  Outreach: Consultations

Adult Services:
  Butler Adult Living Center
  Adult Day Development Program
  Vocational/Employment Program
  Home Based Services
  Armistead Village
  Harold Court
  Wilson Court
  Wilson Court II
  Outpatient Therapy
  ACCE
  SET for Success

Support Services
  Outreach Training
  Training GPCDC
  Training: Staff/Persons Served
  Information and Referral Service
  Equipment Loan
  Parent Consultations
  Faculty/Staff Consultations

781
  360

  54
 151
  51
19

146

755
  10

  197
  82

 194
  18
15 
 14
  14
132

20
59

18,317
1,118

85
2,736
7,690

157
3,944
2,587


