

SERVICES PROVIDED

Children's Services:	781
Outpatient Therapy and Infant Monitoring	360
Inpatient Children's Rehabilitation	54
Little Rock Preschool	151
Grand Prairie Preschool	51
Academy at Riverdale	19
Outreach: Consultations	146
Adult Services:	755
Butler Adult Living Center	10
Adult Day Development Program	197
Vocational/Employment Program	82
Home Based Services	194
Armistead Village	18
Harold Court	15
Wilson Court	14
Wilson Court II	14
Outpatient Therapy	132
ACCE	20
SET for Success	59
Support Services	18,317
Outreach Training	1,118
Training GPCDC	85
Training: Staff/Persons Served	2,736
Information and Referral Service	7,690
Equipment Loan	157
Parent Consultations	3,944
Faculty/Staff Consultations	2,587

taking on disability together